
First Name Last Name Horse Name 2nd April 23rd April 7th May 21st May 4th June 8th June 18th June 9th July 30th July 13th August TOTAL 

Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 10 13 12 15 14 64

Olivia Reeve-Jones Rosie 12 12 14 9 47

Evie Harley Sweetie 12 15 27

Nuala Mcnally Bertie Wild 13 14 27

Alice Walker Rosie 14 11 25

Alfie Hesketh Dolly daydream 15 15

Cleo Collier Princess Collier 15 15

Nula Mcnally Lala 15 15

Piper Jepson Freeman Spirit 15 15

Sophie Flynn Elsie 15 15

Evie Pritchard Sweetie 14 14

Finbar condon holytree Thomas 14 14

Lily Jones Whistle 14 14

Florence Irlam Beau 13 13

Phoebe Crank Tilly 13 13

Evangeline Morris Doylan Brenin Idris 13 13

Skye Spencer Spike 13 13

Autumn Silman Roger 12 12

Felicite Jepson Freeman Flicka 12 12

Skye Spencer Giovana 11 11

First Name Last Name Horse Name 2nd April 23rd April 7th May 21st May 4th June 8th June 18th June 9th July 30th July 13th August TOTAL 

Clemmie Cardwell Heniarth Featherbed 12 15 13 15 14 14 13 15 15 126

Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 8 12 12 11 9 11 63

Jemma Still Wild Cat 12 15 10 14 10 61

Evie Pritchard Sweetie 13 14 15 15 57

Olivia Cwiklinski Ivor the engine 9 12 10 31

Monty Still Woody 9 13 8 30

Alfie Hesketh Dolly daydream 14 15 29

Tabitha Higgins Milo 13 12 25

Nula Mcnally Lala 11 13 24

Amelie Le-Grys Crusty 12 11 23

Daisy Latham Solo 11 7 18

Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 15 15

Sophie Alwood Merrylegs 15 15

Cleo Collier Princess Collier 14 14

Harriet Rose Hollins Monkton Armarni 14 14

Jess Gould One cool star 14 14

Piper Jepson Freeman Spirit 14 14

Sophie Flynn Elsie 14 14

Amelie Le-Grys Princess 13 13

Annabelle O'Connor Jojo 13 13

Grace Stott Stanley 13 13

Isabella Dowd Llanstephan leaf 11 11

Evangeline Morris Doylan Brenin Idris 11 11

Alice Walker Rosie 10 10

Finbar condon holytree Thomas 10 10

Phoebe Crank Tilly 10 10

Ava Kingston Storm 9 9

Isabel Davies Fudgie boy 9 9

Lily Austin Lollipop 9 9

Poppy Irlam Beau 9 9

Isla Burnell Ardnagrath Pablo 8 8

Henry Belton Winston 8 8

Hettie Skyrme-Walker Rosedale Mozart 8 8

Roisin Mcnally Bertie Wild 8 8

Hollie Moscrop Freckles 7 7

Seren Broome Cornwall Daithi 7 7

Lily Jones Whistle 6 6

Willow Irlam Billy 6 6

Alice Walker Ferryhill Solider Brave 0

First Name Last Name Horse Name 2nd April 23rd April 7th May 21st May 4th June 8th June 18th June 9th July 30th July 13th August TOTAL 

Clemmie Cardwell Heniarth Featherbed 12 14 12 15 15 13 13 12 106

Roisin Mcnally Bertie Wild 9 15 11 13 48

Jess Gould One cool star 14 13 15 14 15 6 77

Jemma Still Wild Cat 14 10 13 37

Martha McCormack Frankie Lad 10 13 12 35

Lizzie Irlam maggie 15 15 30

Olivia Cwiklinski Ivor the engine 12 12 12 36

Mollie Scott Poppy 7 9 16

Alfie Hesketh Dolly daydream 15 15

Ben Francis Jim 15 15

Izzy Kirk- Doran Obie 14 14

Isla Burnell Ardnagrath Pablo 11 11

Ted Pritchad Sweetie 15 15

Isla Fryer FiBi 10 10

Amelie Le-Grys Princess 14 14

Elicia Owens Stan the Man 14 14

Hattie Burgin April 14 14

Isla Fryer Santazah 14 14

Apple Mayers Costa 9 9

Charlotte Slater Glenalla Nerys 13 13

Evie Pritchard Sweetie 13 13

Meredith Slinger Oh Golly Miss Molly 13 13

Roisin Mcnally Lala 12 12

Sophie Carmichael Lissyegan Rose 12 12

Esme Spencer-Hughes Heidi 11 11

Frankie Rios-Salisbury Mr T 11 11

Hettie Skyrme-Walker Rosedale Mozart 11 11

Sophia Barton Telynau Linnet 14 14

Isabella Dowd Llanstephan leaf 11 11

Poppy Irlam Beau 11 11

Harriet Rose Hollins Monkton Armarni 10 10

Henry Belton Buddy Love 10 10

Phoebe Close Kanga 10 10

Willow Irlam Billy 10 10

Ellie Phillips Telynau Royal Dominon 9 9

Liz Kyle Monty 9 9

Isabel Davies Fudgie boy 8 8

Isobel Richards silver mist 8 8

Seren Broome Cornwall Daithi 8 8

Annabelle O'Connor Jojo 7 7

Piper Jepson Freeman Spirit 7 7
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First Name Last Name Horse Name 2nd April 23rd April 7th May 21st May 4th June 8th June 18th June 9th July 30th July 13th August TOTAL 

Jess Gould One cool star 15 11 15 12 53

Izzy Kirk- Doran Obie 13 14 15 42

Emily White Bailey 12 11 15 38

Martha McCormack Frankie Lad 14 8 10 6 38

Lizzie Irlam Maggie 11 12 13 36

Roisin McNally Bertie Wild 12 14 9 35

George Sherlock Ripple 13 11 9 33

Farrah Khan Prancer 10 14 24

Lola Pine Theo 13 11 24

Isla Fryer Santazah 12 11 23

Neeve Hesketh Sunny 10 8 18

Lily Austin Bluebell Dotty 12 5 17

Alexa Rogers Dissarano 15 15

Harriet Turton Beau 15 15

Millie mortimer Admiral 15 15

Neeve Hesketh Saffy 15 15

Seren Walsh Dillon 15 15

Ted Pritchard Sweetie 15 15

Clara Cox Penyffynon Rainbird 14 14

Alfie Billington Redhill Nutmeg 14 14

Ben Francis Jim 14 14

Elisa Stanley Princess xx 14 14

hector condon In a pickle 7 7 14

Sophia Barton Telynau Linnet 14 14

Sophie Jones Annie 14 14

Ava Kingston Joey 13 13

Ellie Phillips Telynau Royal Dominon 13 13

Frankie Cosgrove Katie 13 13

Hattie Burgin April 13 13

Jess Gould One  13 13

Isla Fryer FiBi 12 12

Roisin Mcnally Lala 12 12

Dolly Peckham Midnight jake 11 11

Willow Irlam Lani 11 11

Isla Fryer Dream Boy 10 10

Ava Webb Princess 10 10

Elsie Wilson Jacob 10 10

Skye Marie Fizzy McLeary 10 10

Millie Hancock Winnie 9 9

Amelia Gidman MICKEY’S GIRL 9 9

Elena Grimshaw Barney 9 9

Lacey Rayne Pickering Helka 9 9

Ned Vis Chalky 9 9

Apple Mayers Costa 8 8

Evan Kelly Megan 8 8

Isabel Davies Knolton Solo 8 8

Skye Kitching Thistledown funny face 8 8

Ted Pritchard H 8 8

Isla Beech Dun Dreamer 7 7

Lacey Rayne pickering GoldenGrove Miss Markle 7 7

Frankie Farmer Jigsaw 7 7

Lizzie Irlam Lolly 7 7

Millie mortimer Matty 7 7

Alfie Hesketh Dolly daydream 6 6

Billy Sims Pepsi 6 6

Darcey Evans Tato 6 6

Daisy Holdbrook A Little Cracker 6 6

Finlay Ashton Delicate dynamite 5 5

Hollie Moscrop Freckles 5 5

Isobel Richards Silver Mist 5 5

charlotte brundrett isaac 4 4

Liz Kyle Monty 3 3

Daisy Elizabeth Mia 2 2

Phoebe Close Kanga 1 1

Junior 60cm 



First Name Last Name Horse Name 2nd April 23rd April 7th May 21st May 4th June 8th June 18th June 9th July 30th July 13th August TOTAL 

Sydney-May Phillips Badger 8 9 13 14 12 56

Billy Sims Pepsi 14 4 7 13 15 53

George Sherlock Ripple 12 15 14 11 52

Billy Sims Millie 13 11 8 13 45

Alfie Billington Redhill Nutmeg 10 15 14 39

Evan Kelly Megan 14 9 10 33

Lola Pine Theo 12 11 10 33

hector condon in a pickle 15 14 29

Ted Pritchard H 15 14 29

Harriet Beever Percy 10 13 5 28

Tillie Bellis Jude (Midnight Mystery) 10 7 6 2 25

Emily White Rosa 9 8 7 24

Harriet Turton Beau 10 8 6 24

Lily Austin Bluebell Dotty 10 12 22

Jo White Bailey 12 9 21

Assisi Bowler Manukar 8 11 19

Grayce Carson Saffy 5 14 19

Caitlin Garvey Doctor 6 10 16

Elena Grimshaw Barney 15 15

Eliza Caldwell Goldilocks 15 15

Olivia Wilks Gio 15 15

Pippa Sinfield Madam Mim 15 15

Ted Pritchard Sweeit 15 15

Daisy Holdbrook A Little Cracker 14 14

EOS NEWTON SUZY 14 14

Alexa Rogers Dissarano 7 6 13

Ben Francis Jim 13 13

Farrah Khan Prancer 13 13

Hattie Burgin April 13 13

Poppy Irlam Beau 13 13

Harry Mulhearn JJ 12 12

Amelia Gidman MICKEY’S GIRL 12 12

George Sherlock Missy 12 12

Isla Fryer Santazah 12 12

Alfie Billington Renaissance Racinda 11 11

Clara Cox Penyffynon Rainbird 11 11

Ellie-mai Winfield Apopka 11 11

Frankie Cosgrove Grace 11 11

Grace Evans Jimmy 11 11

Martha McCormack Frankie Lad 10 10

Finlay Aston Delicate dynamite 9 9

Ellie Phillips Telynau Royal Dominion 9 9

Kristian Leneveau Overflow fearless 9 9

nancy alcock flicka 9 9

Willow Irlam Lani 9 9

Millie mortimer Matty 8 8

Ned Vis Chalky 8 8

Poppy Launder collins Percy Pig 8 8

Lizzie Irlam Lolly 7 7

Elsie Lynch Chrissie 6 6

Elisa Stanley Princess 5 5

Grace Mckerchar Custard 5 5

Isabel Davies Knolton Solo 5 5

Ellie Phillips Guywood Lex Luther 4 4

Lia Edwards Miss Annie 4 4

Lylah - Paige Young Bear 4 4

Scarlett Tweedie Ziggy 4 4

Daisy Elizabeth Mia 3 3

Tristan Cox El Scorpio 3 3

Assisi Bowler Manukar Ralph 1 1

Junior 70cm 



First Name Last Name Horse Name 2nd April 23rd April 7th May 21st May 4th June 8th June 18th June 9th July 30th July 13th August TOTAL 

Sydney-May Phillips Badger 12 14 13 9 11 59

Emily White Rosa 8 13 9 3 33

Harriet Beaver Percy 15 15 30

Tillie Bellis Jude (Midnight Mystery) 11 9 10 30

Assisi Bowler Manukar 12 11 5 28

George Sherlock Missy 14 14 28

Amber Darbyshire-Came Cracker 10 15 25

Caitlin Garvey Doctor 11 12 23

Billie Sims Millie 10 12 22

Grayce Carson Saffy 11 10 21

Harriet Turton Beau 12 9 21

Hector Condon Prince of Ashwood 13 7 20

Alfie Billington Redhill Nutmeg 9 11 20

Ellie Gibbons Marlak Apollo 4 14 18

Ellie Phillips Guywood Lex Luther 15 15

Frankie Cosgrove Casanova 15 15

hector condon little ceaser 15 15

Hector condon Irish Scout 15 15

Pippa Sinfield Madam Mim 15 15

Ruby Barton-Firbank Dotty 15 15

Millie Heath Quaprice 15 15

Beatrice Jones-Burles Brody PS 14 14

Evie Haycocks Foxy 14 14

nancy alcock flicka 14 14

Poppy Irlam Beau 14 14

Seb Cliffe Trofarth catrin Lois 14 14

Sienna Cliff Delilah 14 14

Evan Kelly Megan 13 13

Grace Mckerchar Custard 13 13

Grayce Carson Caramac 13 13

Lacey Barton-Firbank izzy 13 13

Olivia Wilks Gio 13 13

Sandy Wally Henry 13 13

Billy Sims Pepsi 13 13

Bea Kennedy Geeves 12 12

Eliza Caldwell Goldilocks 12 12

Ellie-mai Winfield Apopka 12 12

Hannah Gibson robyn hood of doonhill 4 8 12

Phoebe Caplin Hollycreek miss camilla 12 12

Tilly Wilks Hero 12 12

Evie Haycocks Copper Beech Peach 11 11

Grace Upson Chanelle du Granit 11 11

Jasmine Cawdrey Pluto 11 11

Tess Wally Waffle 11 11

Daisy Caldwell Bryan 10 10

Faye Edward Peppa Pig 10 10

Georgia Jones Carramore Fred 10 10

Ted Pritchard H 10 10

Darcet Wyatt Fly 9 9

Ellie Shirley Hilin Mr Softee 9 9

EOS NEWTON SUZY 9 9

Frankie Cosgrove Grace 8 8

Kristian Leneveau Overflow fearless 7 7

Tristan Cox El Scorpio 7 7

Chloe Haycocks Leomore Rian 6 6

Genevieve Wright Poppy 6 6

Nicole Appleton ABBEYSIDE BRANDY 5 5

Junior 80cm 



First Name Last Name Horse Name 2nd April 23rd April 7th May 21st May 4th June 8th June 18th June 9th July 30th July 13th August TOTAL 

Poppy Launder Woody 15 13 28

Brooke Came Boyce Harry 14 12 26

Ellie Gibbons Marlak Apollo 12 14 26

Immy Spencer-Blow Kruz 11 13 24

Beatrice Jones-Burles Brodie PS 15 15

Genevieve Wright Poppy 15 15

Grace Upson Chanelle du Granit 15 15

Jessica Daniels Killimard Johnno 15 15

Lucy Scott Ralph 15 15

Lyla Martin Wally 15 15

Ruby Barton-Firbank Dotty 15 15

Scarlett Tweedie Alfie 15 15

Millie Heath Quaprice 15 15

George Sherlock Missy 14 14

Immy Spencer-Blow Lazer 14 14

Jessica Higgin Ballyking Louis 14 14

Lacey Barton-Firbank izzy 14 14

Maurice Ibison Cadi 14 14

Nicole Appleton ABBEYSIDE BRANDY 14 14

Sandy Wally Henry 14 14

Seb Cliffe Trofarth catrin Lois 14 14

Beth Marrington Dolly 13 13

Caitlin Garvey Killerisk im a doctor 13 13

Caitlin Garvey Armani 13 13

Charley Elvin Kado 13 13

Chloe Haycocks Leomore Rian 13 13

Emma White Duke 13 13

Georgia Jones Carramore Fred 13 13

Bea Kennedy Geeves 12 12

Evie Haycocks Foxy 12 12

Maurice Ibison Bertie 12 12

Poppy Launder Monarch 12 12

Jasmine Courdrey Pluto 11 11

Mabel Hodgkinson Keltic Diamond Diva 11 11

Phoebe Caplin Hollycreek miss camilla 11 11

Mabel Hodgkinson Mohill Gypsy 10 10

Tess Wally Jimbob 10 10

Frankie Cosgrove Casanova 9 9

First Name Last Name Horse Name 2nd April 23rd April 7th May 21st May 4th June 8th June 18th June 9th July 30th July 13th August TOTAL 

Poppy Launder Woody 14 14 28

Thea Williamson Specail Shade of Blue 15 15

Charley Elvin Kado 15 15

Francesca Barry Minnie the minx 15 15

Scarlett Tweedie Alfie 15 15

Gracey Carson Fanta C 15 15

Emma White Champ 15 15

Sandy Wally Belle 15 15

Brooke Came boyce Harry 15 15

Scarlett Tweedie Fleur 14 14

Scarlett Tweedie Anorah 14 14

Scarlett Robinson Trabane Commander 14 14

Jessica Daniels Killimard Johnno 14 14

Caitlin Garvey Killerisk im a doctor 13 13

Emma White Duke 13 13

Caitlin Garvey Doctor 13 13

Lyla Martin Wally 13 13

First Name Last Name Horse Name 2nd April 23rd April 7th May 21st May 4th June 8th June 18th June 9th July 30th July 13th August TOTAL 

Scarlett Tweedie Frodo 15 15

Francesca Barry Hoofprint Caleb 15 15

Thea Williamson Specail Shade of Blue 15 15

Grayce Carson Fanta C 15 15

Emma White Duke 15 15

Caitlin Garvey Doctor 15 15

Scarlett Tweedie Anorah 14 14

Sandy Wally Belle 14 14

Sandy Wally Destiny 0

Junior 100cm 

Junior 110cm 

Junior 90cm 


